H. %18 L B3{% / Threading mechanism

S-7300A-401
19



H. %1& L BE4& / Threading mechanism

REF.NO CODE QTY g NAME OF PARTS RM
1 SB5265101 117LToiavyspP PRE-TENSION ASSY P
2 SB4933001 NARToFA/3RA THREAD GUIDE SPRING
3 145446001 2[4 FIAHHS DISC TENSION
4 159805001 1WA FIAILH A YT TENSION DISC PRESSER
5 100136001 1A FIIF YR TENSION NUT
6 SA4146101 1Z9FAH 1 % SUB TENSION SPRING
11 012500536 1|7 FES5X5 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M5X5
12 SB4928001 1AL AE VA TENSION RELEASE PIN A
13 SB4929001 1AL ARHA TENSION RELEASE STUD A
<-(osm> <For -[][13>
14+ SB5288101 1NA+Faoo 54933 THREAD TENSION BRACKET ASSY
15+ SA7275001 1A FIH R TENSION SPRING
<-[osF> <For -[J05>
14+ SB5289101 1NAFao 24935 THREAD TENSION BRACKET ASSY
15+ S04632101 1ArFIH R TENSION SPRING
16 100402004 [~ AR3.57 SET SCREW SM3.57
17 116922201 1A +FIHRD TENSION STUD
18 145446001 21+ FIAILHS DISC TENSION
19 159805001 1A FIIIHSAHT TENSION DISC PRESSER
20 S12441001 1FAHG NI H R WASHER
21 S31032002 1A FIDITF YR TENSION NUT
22 S02620401 (IEENUNASS THREAD TAKE-UP SPRING
23 SB4922101 B UVAS 4 IV THREAD TAKE-UP SPRING STOPPER
24 SB4923001 1| ARy T/ R STOPPER SPRING
25 SA1229101 1T FrART6RHY SET SCREW (FT) M6X6
26 SB4924001 1AL AEY TENSION RELEASE PIN
27 SB5627001 1AL AR HZ TENSION RELEASE STUD ASSY
29 SB3595101 1A 2THRD SPOOL PIN
30 SA1345001 "7-LAcT72F4R ARM THREAD GUIDE, R
31 060500616 1/ N1 K5X6 SCREW BIND M5X6
32 SB4934001 17 —LAbhl ARM THREAD GUIDE
33 012500536 1|7 FES5X5 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M5X5
34 SA7272201 NIRRT AZIDA T T4 THREAD GUIDE D
35 SA9854001 1FoE2HIN- THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER COVER
36 062500816 1|7F~35X8 SCREW PAN M5X8
37 SB5630101 1AM FACE PLATE ASSY
38 SA7849001 2|13 Lty RUBBER CAP
39 SB4932001 1A (2T LtEP FACE PLATE RUBBER CAP P
S-7300A-401

20



